
Team Schedule
Boys Varsity Golf
01/15/2019 to 6/11/2019

Oak Grove High School
3507 Midway School Road
Winston Salem, NC 27107

336-474-8280

Golf
Boys Varsity

Place Time
Wednesday 02/27/19 NCHSAA (at Salem Glen CC - Non-Conf) Away 3:30 PM

Thursday 02/28/19 NCHSAA (at Meadowlands - Non-conf) Home 3:30 PM

Monday 03/04/19 NCHSAA (at Meadowlands - Non-conf) Home 3:30 PM

Tuesday 03/05/19 NCHSAA (at Sapona Ridge - Non-Conf) Away 3:30 PM

Monday 03/11/19 NCHSAA (at Meadowlands - Non-conf) Home 4:00 PM

Wednesday 03/13/19 Davidson County Schools (DC Tournament at
Lexington Municipal - 18 holes)

Away 11:30 AM

Tuesday 03/19/19 *Central Carolina 2A (at Salisbury Country Club) Away 3:30 PM

Wednesday 03/20/19 NCHSAA (at Lexington Municipal - Non-Conf) Away 3:30 PM

Monday 03/25/19 *Central Carolina 2A (at Sapona Ridge) Away 3:30 PM

Wednesday 03/27/19 *Central Carolina 2A (at Warrior) Away 3:30 PM

Monday 04/01/19 *Central Carolina 2A (at Lexington CC) Away 3:30 PM

Tuesday 04/02/19 NCHSAA (at Meadowlands - Non-conf) Home 3:30 PM

Monday 04/08/19 *Central Carolina 2A (at Winding Creek) Away 3:30 PM

Wednesday 04/10/19 *Central Carolina 2A (at Meadowlands) Home 3:30 PM

Monday 04/15/19 *Central Carolina 2A (at Wilshire) Away 3:30 PM

Tuesday 04/16/19 *Central Carolina 2A (Conf Tourn at Winding
Creek)

Home 12:00 PM

Monday 05/06/19 NCHSAA Regional (Midwest Regionals at Pilot
Knob)

Away TBA

Monday 05/13/19 NCHSAA (NCHSAA State Championship) Away TBA
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